
 

 

 

AUTUMN 2014 WEEK 4 

WB: Monday 29th September 2014 

 

House Points 
 

 

Ruby   128 
 

Sapphire  98 
 

Emerald  108 
 

Amber  101 
 

Your Weekly 

News and Current Events 

NOTES & REMINDERS 

 Please return data collection sheets to the office as soon as possible. 

 We have a number of lost items of uniform. Could all parents have a quick check of labels 

please and return any stray items to the office. Many thanks. 

OPEN AFTERNOON 

Open Afternoon will be on Tuesday 7th October from 2.30pm onwards. The children are keen to share 

their work and we look forward to seeing you there. 

TWO MOORS MUSIC FESTIVAL 

As part of the Two Moors Music Festival, the Junior class will be joined by musicians for a music  

workshop on Thursday 9th October. The Festival itself runs from 15th to 25th October and further details 

can be found at www.thetwomoorsfestival.co.uk.  

PARENTS EVENINGS 

Letters have been sent home and we would be grateful if appointment requests could be returned as 

soon as possible. We will send home appointment confirmations early next week. 

INFANT TRIP TO TESCO ‘FARM TO FORK TRAIL’ 

We will be taking the Infant class to Tesco in Tiverton to take part in their ‘Farm to Fork’ Trail on Wed 

22nd October. The children will have an opportunity to find out more about where different foods are 

grown, take part in a treasure hunt around the store and do some food-tasting. Letters will be coming 

home shortly with more details. 

THIS WEEK AT EAST ANSTEY 

Well done to everyone for our Harvest Festival this week. It was lovely to see the church so full and it 

was a great way to start our events for the term.  

PTFA  -  FERRET RACING 

There are a few spaces still open for sponsoring an individual ferret at £5 for the Ferret Racing evening 

on Friday 10th October. The PTFA would be grateful if sponsor forms could be returned to the school 

office by Monday 6th October. 

SCHOOL NURSE 

Our school nurse is offering a drop-in session for parent to discuss any health concerns they may have 

about their children. The session will be held on Wednesday 15th October and further details will be sent 

home next week. 

FUTURE DATES & EVENTS 

 Tue 7th Oct   Open Afternoon 

 Thu 9th Oct   Two Moors Music Festival workshop 

 Fri 10th Oct   PTFA Ferret Racing at Yeo Mill Village Hall, 6.30pm 

 Mon 13th Oct   Parents Evening 1 

 Wed 15th Oct   School Nurse Drop-in Session 

 Mon 20th Oct   Parents Evening 2 

 Wed 22nd Oct   Infant Trip to Tesco, Tiverton 

 Mon 27th to Fri 31st Oct HALF TERM 

 Mon 3 Nov   Children return to school 

Website: www.east-anstey-primary.devon.sch.uk 

Summer Term Achievers 

Amethyst  Awards 

 

Infant Achiever: Pharrell 

 

Junior Achievers: 

Maths achievers: Grace M 

   Amarissa 
 

English achievers: Sophie C 

   Christopher 

 

EAST ANSTEY 

OPEN AFTERNOON 

TUESDAY 7th OCTOBER 

at 2.30pm 

ALL FAMILIES WELCOME 


